ASSET REGISTER 2020-21

2003 Kirkby notice board
2005 Usselby notice board
2002 Osgodby notice board
Table and Seat in Woodland
Seat no. 1 in Woodland
2015 Seat no. 2 in Woodland
2015 New Seat Low Road
2013 Cemetery seat no.2
Cemetery seat no.l

2013 Cemetery seat no.3
Kirk Hill grit bin

Washdyke Lane grit bin
Mill Lane grit bin

Village Hall grit bin

Village Hall Footpath grit bin

2001 Millennium tapestry (CURRENTLY AT Kingerby Church )

2016 Parish Council Cupboard

2014 Diamond Jubilee Commemorative sign

2016 HP Printer 8610

2016 Parish Council Laptop, Mouse, Bag

2018 Defib & Cabinet
Location: Hillbury(side of house)

Kirkby-Cum-Osgodby, LN8 3PE

Location: Village Hall

2018 Printer HP Deskjet 2620

2018 Mobile Phone

2019 Village Green Bench

2021 - HP Laptop

2021 Cyclepods

2022 Speed awareness devices

Income bond no. AF 395600 Cemetery Land Purchase
no. 2085420376 Medley Trust

Other Parish Assets not accounted for

Cemetery

£400.00
£500.00
£250.00
£600.00
£50.00
£332.00
£332.00
£332.00
£20.00
£332.00
£160.00
£160.00
£140.00
£80.00
£80.00
£80.00
£174.99
£1,860.00
£140.00
£150.00
£1,500.00

£1,500.00
£20.00
£50.00
£399.00
£450.00
£2,500.00
£4,000.00

£16,591.99

£13000
£3000

2 Plots of Grazing land 1 Acre of land at Sand Lane 2 Acres of land at Top Lane

Village Green Planters x3

War Memorial

Kingerby Tourist Sign

Osgodby Tourist Sign

Usselby Tourist Sign

Small piece of land gifted at the war memorial
Dated Reviewed:

Signature:

Role:



