## ASSET REGISTER 2020-21

2003 Kirkby notice board	£400.00
2005 Usselby notice board	£500.00
2002 Osgodby notice board	£250.00
Table and Seat in Woodland	£600.00
Seat no. 1 in Woodland	£50.00
2015 Seat no. 2 in Woodland	£332.00
2015 New Seat Low Road	£332.00
2013 Cemetery seat no.2	£332.00
Cemetery seat no.1	£20.00
2013 Cemetery seat no.3	£332.00
Kirk Hill grit bin	£160.00
Washdyke Lane grit bin	£160.00
Mill Lane grit bin	£140.00
Village Hall grit bin	£80.00
Village Hall Footpath grit bin	£80.00
2001 Millennium tapestry (CURRENTLY AT Kingerby Church )	£80.00
2016 Parish Council Cupboard	£174.99
2014 Diamond Jubilee Commemorative sign	£1,860.00
2016 HP Printer 8610	£140.00
2016 Parish Council Laptop, Mouse, Bag	£150.00
2018 Defib & Cabinet	£1,500.00
Location: Hillbury(side of house)	
Kirkby-Cum-Osgodby, LN8 3PE	
Location: Village Hall	£1,500.00
2018 Printer HP Deskjet 2620	£20.00
2018 Mobile Phone	£50.00
2019 Village Green Bench	£399.00
2021 - HP Laptop	£450.00
2021 Cyclepods	£2,500.00
2022 Speed awareness devices	£4,000.00
	£16,591.99

Income bond no. AF 395600 Cemetery Land Purchase £13000 no. 2085420376 Medley Trust £3000

Other Parish Assets not accounted for

## Cemetery

2 Plots of Grazing land 1 Acre of land at Sand Lane 2 Acres of land at Top Lane

Village Green Planters x3

War Memorial

Kingerby Tourist Sign

Osgodby Tourist Sign

Usselby Tourist Sign

Small piece of land gifted at the war memorial

Dated Reviewed:

Signature:

Role: